	Acolyte Schedule 2023

	Event
	Service Date
	1
	2
	Notes

	
	Sunday, October 1
	Rogan Albrecht
	Megan Albrecht
	Communion

	 
	Sunday, October 8
	Izy Bendorf
	
	

	 
	Sunday, October 15
	Kallie Schaefer
	Vada Albrecht
	Communion

	
	Sunday, October 22
	Jacob Davis
	
	

	Reformation 
	Sunday, October 29
	Bristol McCune
	Callan Alderman
	Communion

	All Saints Day 
	Sunday, November 5
	Allie Schaefer
	Amanda Dylla
	Communion

	
	Sunday, November 12
	Kenna Currier
	
	

	
	Sunday, November 19
	Rogan Albrecht
	Grant Griffin
	Communion

	1st Advent
	Sunday, November 26
	Izy Bendorf
	
	 

	 Advent
	Wednesday, November
	Bella Wilkinson
	
	 

	2nd Advent
	Sunday, December 3
	Jacob Davis
	Megan Albrecht
	Communion

	Advent 
	Wednesday, December 6
	Bristol McCune
	
	 

	3rd Advent
	Sunday, December 10
	Allie Schaefer
	Alexis Coon
	 

	 Advent
	Wednesday, December 13
	Bella Wilkinson
	
	 

	4th Advent
	Sunday, December 17
	Rogan Albrecht
	Vada Albrecht
	Communion

	 Advent
	Wednesday, December 20
	Izy Bendorf
	
	 

	AM
	Sunday, December 24
	Kenna Currier
	Alexis Coon
	 

	X-mas Eve 4pm
	Sunday, December 24
	Jacob Davis
	Callan Alderman
	Communion

	X-mas Eve 6pm
	Sunday, December 24
	Bristol McCune
	Amanda Dylla
	Communion

	Christmas AM
	Sunday, December 25
	Allie Schaefer
	
	

	New Years Eve
	Sunday, December 31
	Bella Wilkinson
	Grant Griffin
	Communion

	** Schedule subject to change.
*We will have two lines for communion.
*If you cannot acolyte on scheduled day, please find a replacement and email the office of the change as soon as possible;
office@americanlutherandesmet.org


	


Advent Supper Schedule 
November 29
	Families of; Rogan Albrecht, Izy Bendorf, Kenna CurrierSupper Meal Planning:
1. Scheduled families decide the menu
2. Don’t forget Beverage (coffee is provided)
3. Please clean up kitchen for the next use.
4. Offerings- give to Arlys Skyberg or the office. This goes to a special mission fund.
5. Please inform Janet of the menu 1-2 days prior. So it can be announced to the public.
6. In case of cancellation (due to weather, etc.), you will be inform via group text, as soon as possible.

December 6
 	Families of; Jacob Davis, Bristol McCune, Allie Schaefer
December 13
 	Families of; Bella Wilkinson, Megan Albrecht, 
 	Vada Albrecht, Alexis Coon
[bookmark: _GoBack]December 20
 	Families of; Callan Alderman, Amanda Dylla, Grant Griffin 
